

---

## **Materiale de intretinere**

I.D.: 82655089

---

Data publicarii	26.05.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 550,65 RON - 550,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Holzurub bc 250 pret f tva 0,29 total f tva 72,50 2.Ulei 2 21,85 43,70 3.Fir cositoare 5 7,56 37,80 4.Broasca usa completa 3 84,03 252,09 5.Set mecanism wc 3 23,53 70,59 6.Robinet 1/2 4 13,45 53,80 7.Set burghiu 1 20,17 20,17 TOTAL FARA TVA 550,65

---